  Guardian™ DEV and Guardian Plus
HPm Cartridge and disposable Filters
High retention, hydrophilic UPE membrane filters
for KOH and TMAH based developer solutions and
other high pH chemical filtration applications
Contamination Control solutions
2	  	 Entegris, Inc.
Guardian DEV and Guardian Plus HPM Cartridge and Disposable Filters

Guardian DEV and Guardian Plus HPM Cartridge and Disposable Filters
Entegris, Inc.	 7
Ordering Information
K = �PFA Chemlock key (optional) for use with
Chemlock housings only
K = �PFA Chemlock key (optional) for use with
Chemlock housings only
Guardian DEV Cartridge Filters
Part Number
CHU    0     PL       K
Guardian Plus HPM Cartridge Filters
Part Number
GUC    0     M          K
Guardian Plus Chem-Line II Filters
Part Number
GDD   DEV
O-ring
E	=	EPR
T	=	E-FKM
K	=	Kalrez 4079
O-ring
01	=	E-FKM
T1	=	FER
Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”
Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Fittings
1F	=	3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
2F	=	1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
0F	=	3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
4F	=	1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA